
BASIC COLOR

SPECIAL COLOR

DILUTION POWDER（MDL）

RETOUCHING POWDER（MRP）

14 colors

  3 colors

  1 color

  1 color

10g each
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CZR（CERABIEN ZR）is specially developed porcelain to make all ceramic crowns and bridges, using
Zirconia frameworks. It does not cause any allergies and has an advantage not to show black lines at

all in the cervical area. The thermal expansion of CZR is totally different from that of other porcelain.

Therefore, mixing or using with

other porcelain is not

recommended.

MARGIN PORCELAIN is developed exclusively for the combination application with

Alumina framework. In addition to ordinary usage, it can be used to correct a chip in

the Alumina framework. The use of MAGIC FORMER as forming liquid is highly

recommended.

SHADE BASE

OPACIOUS BODY

BODY

MARGIN

  2 colors

  2 colors

  2 colors

  2 colors

10g each

CZR NP SHADE KIT is developed to create two Noritake original shades（NP1.5 &

NP2.5）. These shades are often seen in natural teeth.
NP-1.5 : The chroma is between A1 and A2 shades - the hue corresponds to the 

slightly reddish shades.

NP-2.5 : The chroma is between A2 and A3 shades - the hue corresponds to the 
slightly reddish shades.

OPACIOUS BODY can be used to achieve delicate colors and to control translucency.

Coefficient of thermal
expansion

（50－500°C 10-6 K-1）

CerabienEX-3
6.8

CZR
9.112.4

BASIC COLOR

SPECIAL COLOR

16 colors

  3 colors
10g each

CZR  FULL KIT

CZR  MARGIN KIT

CZR  OPACIOUS BODY KIT

SHADE BASE

BODY

ENAMEL

TRANSLUCENT 

CERVICAL

MODIFIER

ADD-ON

COLOR COMBINATION TABLE

TECHNICAL INSTRUCTIONS

18 colors

18 colors

  3 colors

  4 colors

  4 colors

14 colors

  2 colors

  1 piece

  1 copy

10g each

CZR  NP SHADE KIT

DENTAL PORCELAIN for Zirconia Framework Restorations



MEISTER LIQUID ES LIQUID

CZR  LUSTER KIT

3g each

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

BRIGHT（DILUTION）

IS LIQUID

IS COLOR GUIDE

TECHNICAL INSTRUCITIONS

A+

B+

C+

D+

13.

14.

15.

16.

CERVICAL 2

CERVICAL 3

EARTH BROWN

REDDISH BROWN

SALMON PINK

RED

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

WHITE

INCISAL BLUE 1

INCISAL BLUE 2

MAMELON ORANGE 1

MAMELON ORANGE 2

CERVICAL 1

3g

10ml

1 color

1 bottle

1 piece

1 copy

3g each

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14

GLAZE

ES LIQUID

ES COLOR GUIDE

TECHNICAL INSTRUCITIONS

SALMON PINK

PINK

RED

A+

B+

C+

D+

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

ORANGE 1

ORANGE 2

CERVICAL 1

CERVICAL 2

CERVICAL 3

EARTH BROWN

REDDISH BROWN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

PURE WHITE

GRAY

BLACK

BLUE

GREEN 1

GREEN 2

YELLOW

10g

10ml

1 color

1 bottle

1 piece

1 copy
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LUSTER PORCELAIN reproduces natural enamel in both surface features and color.

● LUSTER PORCELAIN reproduces the fine surface structure and luster of natural teeth.

● A unique combination of fine surface particles produces a selective reflection of light
that results in the same opalescence seen in natural teeth.

● LUSTER PORCELAIN has transparent, bright and vivid colors, therefore darkening
at the incisal edge or at the occlusal surface will not occur.

● Noritake has thoroughly studied color changes in natural teeth caused by aging.
LUSTER PORCELAIN features a complete line of colors consistent with these

changes.

Using INTERNAL STAIN, it is possible to replicate many of the most intricate three-

dimensional patterns of shade variation found in natural teeth.

EXTERNAL STAIN reproduces the great variety of color shades observed on the surface of

natural teeth.

Specially formulated for CZR.

This liquid is slow-drying forming liquid. Keep porcelain moist,

which makes applying Shade Base or other powders easily.

Specially formulated for Internal Stain. It can be used for CZR

PRESS Shade Base Stain & CZR PRESS Glaze powder.

Keeps EXTERNAL STAIN moist, which makes staining work easy.

BASIC COLOR

SPECIAL COLOR

4 colors

4 colors
10g each

100ml 10ml

10ml100ml

CZR  INTERNAL STAIN KIT

CZR  EXTERNAL STAIN KIT

CZR  FORMING LIQUID IS LIQUID


